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Week 1 Games

100 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

87 The Perfect Spot

53 Jerry's Kids
104 P.DOODY

96 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
115 CAMEL TOE

Week 2 Games

94 The Perfect Spot

97 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

81 Jerry's Kids

72 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
82 You Big Dummy

97 SHOCK AND AWE

Week 3 Games

67 The Perfect Spot

94 P.DOODY

79 Jerry's Kids
120 Bald and Beautiful
172 J. C. Superstars
126 CAMEL TOE

Week 4 Games

120 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
85 P.DOODY
100 Jerry's Kids
90 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
101 J. C. Superstars
119 CAMEL TOE

Week 5 Games

89 The Perfect Spot
129 P.DOODY
92 Jerry's Kids
103 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
85 You Big Dummy
75 CAMEL TOE

Week 6 Games

146 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

102 The Perfect Spot
83 Jerry's Kids

109 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
87 J. C. Superstars

125 CAMEL TOE

Week 7 Games

118 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

81 The Perfect Spot
109 Jerry's Kids

68 J. C. Superstars

77 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
101 CAMEL TOE

61
69
92
127
81
120

140
117
115
55
73
101

82
75
82
81
97
103

90
97
68
79
152
77

81
73
82
67
64
117

79
138
59
112
82
66

127
118
81
72
73
45

GANG GREEN

SHOCK AND AWE

J. C. Superstars

With Another Mans Testicles
You Big Dummy

Bald and Beautiful

P.DOODY

With Another Mans Testicles
CAMEL TOE

J. C. Superstars

GANG GREEN

Bald and Beautiful

GANG GREEN

SHOCK AND AWE
FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
With Another Mans Testicles
You Big Dummy

Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

SHOCK AND AWE

Bald and Beautiful

You Big Dummy

The Perfect Spot

With Another Mans Testicles
GANG GREEN

Bald and Beautiful
GANG GREEN

J. C. Superstars

With Another Mans Testicles
SHOCK AND AWE
Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

SHOCK AND AWE
P.DOODY

You Big Dummy

Bald and Beautiful
GANG GREEN

With Another Mans Testicles

Bald and Beautiful

With Another Mans Testicles
P.DOODY

You Big Dummy

GANG GREEN

SHOCK AND AWE
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Week 8 Games

75 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

83 The Perfect Spot
103 Jerry's Kids

37 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
103 J. C. Superstars
135 CAMEL TOE

Week 9 Games

119 The Perfect Spot
74 Jerry's Kids
112 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
130 J. C. Superstars
68 SHOCK AND AWE
115 CAMEL TOE

Week 10 Games

85 Jerry's Kids
113 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
104 J. C. Superstars

95 You Big Dummy
139 CAMEL TOE

59 GANG GREEN

Week 11 Games

145 Bald and Beautiful
47 Jerry's Kids
115 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
113 You Big Dummy
58 CAMEL TOE
142 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
128 Wwith Another Mans Testicles
145 Bald and Beautiful
109 The Perfect Spot
115 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
34 GANG GREEN
128 J. C. Superstars

Week 12 Games

170 CAMEL TOE

115 P.DOODY

106 Jerry's Kids

157 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
99 J. C. Superstars
92 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

Week 13 Games

101 Jerry's Kids
64 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
75 You Big Dummy
54 SHOCK AND AWE
107 CAMEL TOE
90 Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

Playoff Week 1 Games

84 Bald and Beautiful
101 P.DOODY
84 Bald and Beautiful

160
110
65
93
87
119

61
96
72
52
77
72

102
77
96
71
43
68

34
85
109
128
128
153
47
113
142
58
85
153

83
108
87
65
69
50

64
94
48
98
85
99

88
145
105

With Another Mans Testicles
Bald and Beautiful
GANG GREEN
P.DOODY

SHOCK AND AWE

You Big Dummy

You Big Dummy

Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
Bald and Beautiful
GANG GREEN

With Another Mans Testicles
P.DOODY

The Perfect Spot

Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
Bald and Beautiful
P.DOODY

SHOCK AND AWE

With Another Mans Testicles

GANG GREEN
SHOCK AND AWE
The Perfect Spot

With Another Mans Testicles
J. C. Superstars
P.DOODY

Jerry's Kids

You Big Dummy
Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
CAMEL TOE

SHOCK AND AWE
P.DOODY

With Another Mans Testicles
Bald and Beautiful
GANG GREEN

SHOCK AND AWE

The Perfect Spot

You Big Dummy

Bald and Beautiful
P.DOODY

GANG GREEN

With Another Mans Testicles
The Perfect Spot

J. C. Superstars

J. C. Superstars
With Another Mans Testicles
Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
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Playoff Week 2 Games

126 CAMEL TOE 129 J. C. Superstars
98 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES 137 With Another Mans Testicles

Playoff Week 3 Games

75 J. C. Superstars 66 With Another Mans Testicles
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