WE ARE CHEAP FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 09:59 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

100	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	61	GANG GREEN
87	The Perfect Spot	69	SHOCK AND AWE
53	Jerry's Kids	92	J. C. Superstars
104	P.DOODY	127	With Another Mans Testicles
96	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	81	You Big Dummy
115	CAMEL TOF	120	Bald and Beautiful

Week 2 Games

ć	94	The Perfect Spot	140	P.DOODY
ć	7	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	117	With Another Mans Testicles
8	31	Jerry's Kids	115	CAMEL TOE
7	2	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	55	J. C. Superstars
8	32	You Big Dummy	73	GANG GREEN
Ç	7	SHOCK AND AWE	101	Bald and Beautiful

Week 3 Games

The Perfect Spot	82	GANG GREEN
P.DOODY	75	SHOCK AND AWE
Jerry's Kids	82	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES
Bald and Beautiful	81	With Another Mans Testicles
J. C. Superstars	97	You Big Dummy
CAMEL TOE	103	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
	P.DOODY Jerry's Kids Bald and Beautiful J. C. Superstars	P.DOODY 75 Jerry's Kids 82 Bald and Beautiful 81 J. C. Superstars 97

Week 4 Games

120	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	90	SHOCK AND AWE
85	P.DOODY	97	Bald and Beautiful
100	Jerry's Kids	68	You Big Dummy
90	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	79	The Perfect Spot
101	J. C. Superstars	152	With Another Mans Testicles
119	CAMEL TOE	77	GANG GREEN

Week 5 Games

89	The Perfect Spot	81	Bald and Beautiful
129	P.DOODY	73	GANG GREEN
92	Jerry's Kids	82	J. C. Superstars
103	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	67	With Another Mans Testicles
85	You Big Dummy	64	SHOCK AND AWE
75	CAMEL TOE	117	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

Week 6 Games

146	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	79	SHOCK AND AWE
102	The Perfect Spot	138	P.DOODY
83	Jerry's Kids	59	You Big Dummy
109	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	112	Bald and Beautiful
87	J. C. Superstars	82	GANG GREEN
125	CAMEL TOE	66	With Another Mans Testicles

Week 7 Games

118	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	127	Bald and Beautiful
81	The Perfect Spot	118	With Another Mans Testicles
109	Jerry's Kids	81	P.DOODY
68	J. C. Superstars	72	You Big Dummy
77	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	73	GANG GREEN
101	CAMEL TOE	45	SHOCK AND AWE

WE ARE CHEAP FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 09:59 AM Eastern

Week 8 Games

75	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	160	With Another Mans Testicles
83	The Perfect Spot	110	Bald and Beautiful
103	Jerry's Kids	65	GANG GREEN
37	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	93	P.DOODY
103	J. C. Superstars	87	SHOCK AND AWE
135	CAMEL TOE	119	You Big Dummy

Week 9 Games

119	The Perfect Spot	61	You Big Dummy
74	Jerry's Kids	96	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
112	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	72	Bald and Beautiful
130	J. C. Superstars	52	GANG GREEN
68	SHOCK AND AWE	77	With Another Mans Testicle
115	CAMEL TOE	72	P.DOODY

Week 10 Games

85	Jerry's Kids	102	The Perfect Spot
113	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	77	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
104	J. C. Superstars	96	Bald and Beautiful
95	You Big Dummy	71	P.DOODY
139	CAMEL TOE	43	SHOCK AND AWE
59	GANG GREEN	68	With Another Mans Testicles

Week 11 Games

145	Bald and Beautiful	34	GANG GREEN
47	Jerry's Kids	85	SHOCK AND AWE
115	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	109	The Perfect Spot
113	You Big Dummy	128	With Another Mans Testicles
58	CAMEL TOE	128	J. C. Superstars
142	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	153	P.DOODY
128	With Another Mans Testicles	47	Jerry's Kids
145	Bald and Beautiful	113	You Big Dummy
109	The Perfect Spot	142	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3
115	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	58	CAMEL TOE
34	GANG GREEN	85	SHOCK AND AWE
128	J. C. Superstars	153	P.DOODY

Week 12 Games

170	CAMEL TOE	83	With Another Mans Testicle
115	P.DOODY	108	Bald and Beautiful
106	Jerry's Kids	87	GANG GREEN
157	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	65	SHOCK AND AWE
99	J. C. Superstars	69	The Perfect Spot
92	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	50	You Big Dummy

Week 13 Games

101	Jerry's Kids	64	Bald and Beautiful
64	FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES	94	P.DOODY
75	You Big Dummy	48	GANG GREEN
54	SHOCK AND AWE	98	With Another Mans Testicles
107	CAMEL TOE	85	The Perfect Spot
90	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3	99	J. C. Superstars

Playoff Week 1 Games

84	Bald and Beautiful	88	J. C. Superstars
101	P.DOODY	145	With Another Mans Testicles
84	Bald and Beautiful	105	Olivia's Original Ganstaz 3

WE ARE CHEAP FOOTBALL LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2005 Schedule

06-Feb-2006 09:59 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 2 Games

126 CAMEL TOE 129 J. C. Superstars

98 FOGEY'S FOOTBALL FOLLIES 137 With Another Mans Testicles

Playoff Week 3 Games

75 J. C. Superstars

66 With Another Mans Testicles